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Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email Confirmation Code 

Knowre Americas, Inc 
Apr 15, 2020 12:27 PM 

CDT 
John Standal jstandal@knowre.com Nzc3NTQ= 

Lead4Change Student 

Leadership Program 

Apr 14, 2020 4:15 PM 

CDT 
Debbie McMahon debbie@lead4change.org Nzc2MzI= 

Mentoring Minds, L.P. 
May 08, 2020 10:31 AM 

CDT 
Shad Madsen bids@mentoringminds.com ODExNjg= 

Inclined2Learn 
Apr 30, 2020 9:03 AM 

CDT 
Keith Gardner keith@inclined2learn.com Nzk5MDM= 

Aloe Software Group 
Apr 15, 2020 3:14 PM 

CDT 
Kim Garcia kim@ondatasuite.com Nzc4MDM= 

Securly.com 
May 11, 2020 10:57 PM 

CDT 
Casey Agena casey@securly.com ODE1NzU= 

BrightBytes 
May 11, 2020 8:57 AM 

CDT 
Lyn McCullen lmccullen@brightbytes.net ODE0MDQ= 
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Glose Education 
May 12, 2020 12:48 PM 

CDT 
Marla Wilson marla.wilson@glose.com ODE2NjE= 

Newsela, Inc. 
May 12, 2020 1:15 PM 

CDT 
Justin Kresevic justin.kresevic@newsela.com ODE2NjY= 

Pearson Education Inc. 
May 12, 2020 1:57 PM 

CDT 
Mollie Palmer mollie.palmer@pearson.com ODE2OTY= 

White Rock 

Cybersecurity 

Apr 24, 2020 10:18 PM 

CDT 
odessa criales-smith odessa@wrsecure.com NzkyMzA= 

The Graide Network 
Apr 28, 2020 5:22 PM 

CDT 
Liz Nell liz@thegraidenetwork.com Nzk2Njc= 

BlueStreak Education, 

Inc 

May 12, 2020 12:53 PM 

CDT 
Catherine Duncan catherine@bluestreakmath.com ODE2NjI= 

Cognitive ToyBox 
May 08, 2020 11:42 AM 

CDT 
Nikki Navta nikki@cognitivetoybox.com ODEyMDY= 

Netop Tech 
May 12, 2020 10:56 AM 

CDT 
Alisa Hauser alha@netop.com ODE2MjU= 

Blended by Design, LLC 
Apr 30, 2020 11:43 AM 

CDT 
Susan Ruckdeschel sdeschel@gmail.com Nzk5ODE= 
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Abre.io Inc. 
May 12, 2020 10:42 AM 

CDT 
Damon Ragusa djragusa@abre.io ODE2MjI= 

BloomBoard Inc. 
May 12, 2020 12:14 PM 

CDT 
Kristin Udvari kristin@bloomboard.com ODE2NDQ= 

Cirkled In 
May 10, 2020 5:42 PM 

CDT 
reetu gupta reetu@cirkledin.com ODEzNzU= 

Engage! Learning, Inc. 

dba engage2learn 

May 12, 2020 1:52 PM 

CDT 
Karen Cole karen.cole@engage2learn.org ODE2OTQ= 

Forecast5 Analytics 
May 07, 2020 7:54 AM 

CDT 
Zach Roden zroden@forecast5analytics.com ODA4MzE= 

Whizz Education, Inc. 
May 12, 2020 1:58 PM 

CDT 
Paul Miller pauldmiller@outlook.com ODE2OTc= 

Illuminate Education 
May 12, 2020 9:10 AM 

CDT 
Dave Buzard dbuzard@illuminateed.net ODE1OTM= 

Studies Weekly 
May 11, 2020 9:33 AM 

CDT 
Linda Miller vendors@studiesweekly.com ODE0MTc= 

NextWaveSTEM 
May 12, 2020 11:31 AM 

CDT 
Udit Agarwal udit@nextwavestem.com ODE2MzE= 
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Defined Learning 
May 12, 2020 12:41 PM 

CDT 
Joel Jacobson joel_jacobson@definedlearning.com ODE2NTM= 

McGraw Hill 
May 11, 2020 12:40 PM 

CDT 
Kimberly Harvey BidsandContracts@mheducation.com ODE0OTA= 

InvGate, Inc 
May 08, 2020 3:51 PM 

CDT 
Shiraz Hemani shiraz.hemani@invgate.com ODEzMjY= 

Mach B Technoglogies 

Inc 

May 11, 2020 9:11 PM 

CDT 
Alf Nizam alf.nizam@machbtech.com ODE1NzA= 

Ascend Education 
May 12, 2020 1:31 PM 

CDT 
Marjorie Briley orders@ascendmath.com ODE2Nzg= 

Eduphoria! Inc. 
May 12, 2020 1:28 PM 

CDT 
Sarah Niederstadt billing@eduphoria.net ODE2NzU= 

R3 Collaboratives Inc 
May 11, 2020 8:26 PM 

CDT 
Adam Geller adam@edthena.com ODE1Njc= 

Dyknow 
May 12, 2020 8:28 AM 

CDT 
Andrew Castle andrew@dyknow.com ODE1ODg= 

D2L Corporation 
May 12, 2020 10:07 AM 

CDT 
Melissa Howatson rfpsearch@d2l.com ODE2MDk= 
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Learning Without Tears 
May 12, 2020 12:25 PM 

CDT 
Lori Wilson bids@lwtears.com ODE2NDk= 

2gnoMe 
May 12, 2020 1:38 PM 

CDT 
Ilya Zeldin ilya@2gno.me ODE2ODU= 

NetRef 
May 12, 2020 1:43 PM 

CDT 
Harrison Parker harrison.parker@net-ref.com ODE2ODk= 

 


